

## District 6 Little League

www.NJD6LL.org facebook.com/NJD6LL twitter.com/NJD6LL

145 Maple Street Teaneck, NJ 07666

Cliffside Park/Fairview Little League

> Edgewater Little League

> Englewood Little League

Englewood Cliffs Little League

Little Ferry/Bogota/ South Hackensack Little League

> Ridgefield Little League

> Fort Lee Little League

Palisades Park/Leonia Little League

> Ridgefield Park Little League

Teaneck Southern Little League

> Edgewater Little League

Baseball of Hackensack Little League

District 6 Little League Challenger Division



## **2022 Sponsor Application**

## Thank you for your support!

Business Name	
Contact Person	
Email	
Eman	
Phone	Website Address
Hone	Website nadiess
Address	
Twitter	Facebook
Please select a Sponsorship Package:	
"Home Run" - \$250 donation - Your company's name/logo on the home page of our District website.	
- Recognition at clinics with your name/logo on communications and other	
materials Promotion of your sponsorship through our Facebook and Twitter.	
- A souvenir District 6 baseball.	
"Grand Slam" - \$400 donation	
- All items in the Home Run package PLUS Recognition by throwing out the "first pitch" at a District Tournament	
Championship Game.	
Tournament Schedule Sponsor - \$1000 donation	
- All items in the Grand Slam package PLUS	
<ul> <li>Your company's logo on our District Tournament schedule, which is distributed to the parents, coaches and players of over 50 teams.</li> </ul>	

Please make check payable to: DISTRICT 6 LL, INC.

Mail completed form Jeffrey Ware, District Administrator

and check to: 145 Maple Street
Teaneck, NJ 07666

Email .jpg file of company logo to: District6DA@NJD6LL.org

For questions or more information, or to discuss alternative forms of sponsorship or modifications to the above packages, please email or call anytime: **(201)** 916-8496

NJ District 6 Little League is a proud member of the Fort Lee and Hackensack Regional Chambers of Commerce and the Meadowlands Chamber